
January Cohort

PCM Period 1 
Mon 20 May – Fri 25 May 

(including a Post PCM Debrief) 

Your Voice  
Feedback 1 Deadline 

Sun 21 Apr

Term 2
Your Voice  

Feedback 2 Deadline
TBC

Term 2
End of Year Rep Sruvey

Mon 16 Dec – Sun 19 Jan 

Term 1
Rep Training

Mon 11 Mar – Fri 15 Mar 
(only attend one session)

Coffee Session Two
TBC 

(standard pathway only)

Coffee Session One
Mon 8 Apr – Fri 19 Apr 
(standard pathway only)

Additional Key Dates:
Union Council
Thu 11 Apr 2023, 5-7pm 
Thu 9 May 2023, 5-7pm

Standard Reps are students on full-
time courses with no placement hours

Condensed Reps are on part-time or 
foundation programmes,  
distance learners or complete 
placements (including all Health and  
Social Care Professions and Nursing 
and Midwifery students)

NURSING STUDENT REP TIMELINE 2024–25

Rep Reward  
Log Sheet deadline

Fri 31 Jan


